


S. 

NO 

1 

2 

4 
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UID 

List of MESIOM Students selected in TNSIF Placement Drive 

FSP23000545 

FSP23000614 

FSP23000552 

FSP23000560 

6 FSP23000828 

5 FSP23000539 Nithin R 

10 FSP23000592 

Full Name of the 
|Student 

11 FSP23000603 

12 FSP23000602 

Hema S 

13 FSP23000566 

syed murtuza basha 
khadri 

7 FSP23000583 Preethi M 

14 |FSP23000584 

|G. A. Akshay kumar 

FSP230001461 |Sahana GL 

9 FSP23000536 Yuvashree V 

16 FSP23000549 

Hemanth Kumar BN 

|Shri raksha S Nadiger Sales Executive 

Meghana. U 
Pooja H G 
Rohini N 

Harini.N 

Aishwarya D 
15 FSP230005 16 Vikas 

Mithun DV 

Designation 

17 FSP230005 18 Harshitha u 

Sales Officer 

Direct Sales 

Executive 

Direct Sales 

|Executive 

Easy Customer 
|Associate 

|Direct Sales 
Executive 

Telecaller 

Sales AcCociate 

|Sales Associate 

Sales Associate 
Sales Executive 

Sales Executive 

Telecaller 

Telecaller 
|Sales Associate 
Direct Sales 

Executive 

Branch Relationship 
Execut 

CTC 
(Perannaum) 

200000 

|240000 

|216000 

240000 

300000 

|240000 

|216000 

|240000 

|216000 

|216000 

216000 

216000 

|216000 

216000 

|216000 

|240000 

216000 

Job Location 

Bhanshankari 

BANGALORE 

BANGALORE 

BANGALORE 

BANGALORE 

BANGALORE 

BANGALORE 

BANGALORE 

BANGALORE 

BANGALORE 

BANGALORE 

BANGALORE 

BANGALORE 

BANGALORE 

BANGALORE 

BANGALORE 

Across Bangalore 

|Company Name 

|HDB Financial 
|Services 

Essvee Recruitech 

Essvee Recruitech 

Essvee Recruitech 

Essvee Recruitech 

Essvee Recruitech 

Essvee Recruitech 

Essvee Recruitech 

Essvee Recruitech 

Essvee Recruitech 

Essvee Recruitech 

Essvee Recruitech 

Essvee Recruitech 

Essvee Recruitech 

Essvee Recruitech 

Essvee Recruitech 

CálibHR 



18 FSP23000571 Nanditha M 

19 FSP23000531 Kushal R 

20 FSP23000572 Chandrakala S 

21 FSP23000561 Meghana D 

22 FSP23000573 Divya Shree S 

23 FSP23000557 Venugopal K 

24 FSP23000578 Nithesh D 

25 FSP23000574 Shivam S Ghorade 

26 FSP23000601 Abhishek D 

27 FSP23000595 Sowmya V 

28 FSP230001462 Abhay Adityaa.N 

Branch Relationship 
Execut 

Branch Relationship 
Execut 

Branch Relationship 
Execut 

Branch Relationship 
Execut 

Branch Relationship 
Execut 

Branch Relationship 
Execut 

Branch Relationship 
Execut 

Branch Relationship 
Execut 

Branch Relationship 
Execut 

Branch Relationship 
Execut 

|Branch Relationship 
Execut 

216000 

|216000 

216000 

216000 

216000 

216000 

216000 

|216000 

216000 

|216000 

|216000 

|Across Bangalore 

Across Bangalore 

|Across Bangalore 

|Across Bangalore 

|Across Bangalore 

|Across Bangalore 

Across Bangalore 

|Across Bangalore 

|Across Bangalore 

|Across Bangalore 

|Across Bangalore 

CalibHR 

CalibHR 

CalibHR 

CalibHR 

CalibHR 

CalibHR 

CalibHR 

CalibHR 

CalibHR 

fCalibAR 

CàlibHR 



29 FSP23000585 

30 FSP23000594 

Chaithanya 
Nandhekar.k 

32 FSP23000564 

Chandan, S 

31 FSP23000581 Gnana Murthy M 

Harish Kumar m 

33 FSP23000579 SagarS 

34 FSP23000567 Kushal.s 

35 FSP23000568 Sandeepkumara.A 

36 FSP23000806 Mohammed Yousuf 

37 FSP23000619 Suraj Gupta 

38 FSP23000577 Namitha M 

39 FSP23000834 Vaishali 

Branch Relationship 
Execut 

Branch Relationship 
Execut 

Branch Relationship 
Execut 

Branch Relationship 
Execut 

Branch Relationship 
Execut 

Branch Relationship 
Execut 

Branch Relationship 
Execut 

Branch Relationship 
Execut 

Branch Relationship 
Execut 

Branch Relationship 
Execut 

Branch Relationship 
Execut 

|216000 

|216000 
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216000 
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216000 

|216000 
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Across Bangalore 

Across Bangalore 

|Across Bangalore 

|Across Bangalore 

|Across Bangalore 

|Across Bangalore 
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Across Bangalore 

Across Bangalore 

Across Bangalore 

CalibHR 

CalibHR 

CalibHR 

CalibHR 

CalibHR 

CalibHR 

CalibHR 

CalibHR 

CalibHR 

|CalibHX 

|Cakbik 
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1 

Si No Student Name 

3 

6 

7 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 
24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

29 

30 

31 

32 

33 

34 

35 

37 

38 

39 

List of MESIOM Students selected in Magicbus Indian 

40 

41 

Naveen N 

DIVYASHREE M 

LAKSHMI PRIYA G 
POOJA 

DHANUSH KR 

KEERTHIKA N 

|JHANAVIS 

ADARSHT 
|ASHRAF ALI 
|SAHANAG 

|SYED MURTUZA BASHA KHADRI 
SUMA S 

JASPAL SINGH M 

SANNAVP KOLI 

MAHESH P 

|SURAJ GUPTA 

VIKAS N 

Naman porwal 
NITHIN 

ROHINI A 
SAHANAGL 

MEGHANA U 

Kruthita. G 

Dista. Keerthil.N 

|DEEPTHI R 

divya 
|Naman Porwal 
|AD PRATHIK 
Chaithanya nandhikank 
Mahash P 

36 Nandha Kumar S 

Hemanth Kumar BN 
Kaushik 

|Chandrakala S 
Divyashre M 
Sahana GS 

organisation Placement Drive 

|Syed murtyzu basha khab 

suraj gupta 
Vilkas N 

|Gnana murthy M 
Dhanush. N 

42 Preetham P 

Company 
QUESS CROP 
QUESS CROP 

QUESS CROP 

QUESS CROP 

QUESS CROP 

QUESS CROP 
QUESS CROP 

QUESS CROP 
OUESS CROP 

QUESS CROP 

QUESS CROP 

QUESS CROP 

QUESS CROP 
QUESS CROP 

|QUESS CROP 

QUESS CROP 

INNOVATE HIRING 

|INNOVATE HIRING 
INNOVATE HIRING 

|INNOVATE HIRING 
|INNOVATE HIRING 
|INNOVATE HIRING 
INNOVATE HIRING 

INNOVATE HIRING 

INNOVATE HIRING 

INNOVATE HIRING 

HDB FINANCIAL SERVICES 

HDB FINANCIAL SERVICES 

HDB FINANCIAL SERVICES 

HDB FINANCIAL SERVICES 

HDB FINANCIAL SERVICES 

HDB FINANCIAL SERVICES 
HDB FINANCIAL SERVICES 

HDB FINANCIAL SERVICES 

HDB FINANCIAL SERVICES 

HDB FINANCIAL SERVICES 
HDB FINANCIAL SERVICES 

HDB FINANCIAL SERVICES 

HDB FINANCIAL SERVICES 

HDB FINANCIAL SERVICES 
HDB FINANCIAL SERVICES 

|INNOV SOURCE 

Salary 
2,00,000 

tite 

2,00,000 
2,00,000 

2,00,000 

2,00,000 
2,00,000 

2,00,000 
2,00,000 
2,00,000 
2,00,000 
2,00,000 

2,00,000 
2,00,000 
2,00,000 

2,00,000 
2,00,000 

1,80,000 
1,80,000 

1,80,000 

1,80,000 

1,80,000 
1,80,000 

1,80,000 
1,80,000 
1,80,000 
1,80,000 
2,16,000 
2,16,000 
2,16,000 
2,16,000 

2,16,000 
2,16,000 
2,16,000 

2,16,000 
2,16,000 
2,16,000 
2,16,000 
2,16,000 
2,16,000 
2,16,000 
2,16,000 

Shortlisted for Final Round 

Rajajinagal Bangale 
alore 
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54 

55 
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64 

65 

66 

67 

68 

69 

70 

71 

72 

74 

75 

76 

77 

78 

79 

80 

81 

82 

83 

85 

86 

87 

SANNAV KOLI 

88 

|Akshay V 

89 

Neeraj Ravindranath 
paven 

ARJUN Gowda 

MadhuriC 
Mithun AV 

|ASHRAF ALI 

|DHANUSH L 
SAGAR S 

Sathish k 

A Bhay Apiryaa 
Chandan. S 

Mohammed yousf 
Gokul N 

Suraj Gupta 

73 |SHIVANIN 

|Gowthami 

Chethan. L 
Harish 

Rohan Lowdo HK 
Divya S 
Divya Shree M 

|Dhanush. N 
Yashar S 
Dhanush. N 

Gnana murthy 

Syed Muntza 
pacha Sahana 
AD PRATHIK 

ANUSHA 

NAVEENN 

NITIN R 

KARTHIKG 

RAHUL P 

SHREYAS KALYAN 

|ASHRAF ALI 

84 HEMANTH KUMAR 

|SAGAR S 
|ADARASH T 

KULDEEP 

BHARSHITH 

DHANUSH 

MEGHANA D 
MOHAMMED YOUSF 

UMAHESHWARI 

HARISH KUMAR M 

INNOV SOURCE 
|INNOV SOURCE 

INNOV SOURCE 

INNOV SOURCE 

INNOV SOURCE 

INNOV SOURCE 

INNOV SOURCE 

INNOV SOURCE 

INNOV SOURCE 

|INNOV SOURCE 

|INNOV SOURCE 
|INNOV SOURCE 
|INNOV SOURCE 
INNOV SOURCE 

INNOV SOURCE 

INNOV SOURCE 

INNOV SOURCE 
INNOV SOURCE 

INNOV SOURCE 

INNOV SOURCE 

INNOV SOURCE 

|INNOV SOURCE 

INNOV SOURCE 
|INNOV SOURCE 
|INNOV SOURCE 
INNOV SOURCE 

INNOV SOURCE 

INNOV SOURCE 

Greet Technologies 

|Greet Technologies 
Greet Technologies 
Greet Technologies 
Greet Technologies 
Greet Technologies 
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Greet Technologies 
Greet Technologies 
Greet Technologies 
|Greet Technologies 
|Greet Technologies 
Greet Technologies 
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Greet Technologies 
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Greet Technologies 
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Greet Technologies 

Shortlisted for Final Round 
Shortlisted for Final Round 
Shortlisted for Final Round 
Shortlisted for Final Round 

Shortlisted for Final Round 

Shortlisted for Final Round 
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Shortlisted for Final Round 

Shortlisted for Final Round 
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|Shortlisted for Final Round 
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95 

96 

97 

98 

99 

100 

102 

ROHAM 

103 

GNANA MURTHY M 

DIVYASHREE 
SURAJ GUPTA 
Rohit Roshan 

Nitesh D 

|Venugopal 
Karthil G 

Manoj BN 

GAA Akshay Kumar 

101 Harish K 

Sachin 

SARAVANAN 
KUSHAL 

104 KARTHIKS 

105 NANDA KUMARS 

106 NANDA KUMARL 

Greet Technologies 
Greet Technologies 
Greet Technologies 
Greet Technologies 

MUTHOOT FINANACE 

MUTHOOT FINANACE 

|MUTHO0T FINANACE 
MUTHO0T FINANACE 

|MUTHOOT FINANACE 
MUTHOOT FINANACE 

MUTHOOT FINANACE 

MUTHOOT FINANACE 

MUTHOOT FINANACE 

MUTHO0T FINANACE 
MUTHO0T FINANACE 
MUTHOOT FINANACE 

MUTHOOT FINANACE 

Shortlisted for Final Round 
|Shortlisted for Final Round 

|Shortlisted for Final Round 

Shortlisted for Final Round 
Shortlisted for Final Round 
Shortlisted for Final Round 
Shortlisted for Final Round 

|Shortlisted for Final Round 

Shortlisted for Final Round 

Shortlisted for Final Round 
Shortlisted for Final Round 
Shortlisted for Final Round 
Shortlisted for Final Round 

Shortlisted for Final Round 
Shortlisted for Final Round 
Shortlisted for Final Round 

Shortlisted for Final Round 

aharalos 
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MES Institute of Managemen 
Rajaiinagár Bangalore-560 014 


